
Jumping Classes on Sat 6th Nov 2021

 
Time Class Name Judges

9:50am
)

10:45am
)

2:15pm
)
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)
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)

4:50pm
)

Jumping Classes on Sun 7th Nov 2021

Time Class Name Judges

9:30am
)

10:25am
)

11:20am
)

2:15pm
)

3:05pm
)

3:35pm

4:10pm
)

Show Director - Mr Joss Gray

Stewards - Ms Jennifer Ho (SAT) & Mr Johnny Lee (SUN)

Course Designer - Mr Michael Sin

Class 13 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (110cm)

Graded

Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping   

Height (60cm)

Ungraded

Class 2 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (70cm)

Ungraded

Time Table of BREC Jumping Show

on Sat 6th & Sun 7th Nov 2021

Class 8 - Clear Round Jumping   

Height (50 to 60cm)

Ungraded

Class 9 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (70cm)

Ungraded

Class 11 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (90cm)

Graded

Class 6 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (110cm)

Graded

FINAL RUNNING ORDER

Class 3 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (80cm)

Ungraded

Class 4 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (90cm)

Graded

Class 12 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (100cm)

Graded

Class 10 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special

Height (80cm)

Ungraded

Class 5 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (100cm)

Graded

Class 14 - Jumping with One Jump Off

Height (120cm)

Graded

Ms Alice Mak

Ms Mary Chong

Mr Allan Ho

Ms Angela Kong



Date:  SAT 6th Nov 2021

Venue: Competition Paddock

Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping (Ungraded)

Height:  60cm   Start Time - 9:50am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault Time Taken Clear

L/E

1 Anson Tam 666 Trevor PX061 LWSC

2 Elliott Levy 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC

3 Manki Yung 545 Daisy PX060 LWSC

4 Emily Chow 292 Blitz PR199 BREC

5 Nicola Craven 795 Smiley Fortune D427 PPRS

6 Fu Ka Ching 788 Cookie PR247 BREC

7 Kate Lumsden 802 Promise Kept B017 BREC

8 Oliver Stapleton 578 Saint PR238 BREC

9 Gemma Duncan 755 Dora the Explorer PX077 CEEC

10 Anise Walker 737 Caramba PR212 PPRS

11 Audrey Lau 683 Banjo PR248 BREC

12 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 PPRS

13 Yoyo Leung 763 Pippa PR254 BREC

14 Heather Lam 736 Socks PR184 PPRS

15 Hazel Levy 666 Trevor PX061 LWSC

16 Austin Tam 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC

6th & 7th November 2021

BREC Jumping Show



Class 2 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ungraded) 

Height:  70cm (Art 274.2)   Start Time - 10:45am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E

1 Sheikara Whyte 791 Let's Take It Easy A140 BREC

2 Kate Lumsden 802 Promise Kept B017 BREC

3 Austin Tam 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC

4 Hazel Levy 666 Trevor PX061 LWSC

5 Heather Lam 736 Socks PR184 PPRS

6 Gemma Duncan 755 Dora the Explorer PX077 CEEC

7 Fabiola Chong 789 Je Pense V354 BREC

8 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 PPRS

9 Sarah Broderick 785 Dunguaire Rory HX137 LWSC

10 Pip Fox 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

11 Simon Ho 592 Goal and Gold N229 TPRS

12 Lilly Hirth 746 King of Hearts HX124 CEEC

13 Manki Yung 545 Daisy PX060 LWSC

14 Oliver Stapleton 578 Saint PR238 BREC

15 Anise Walker 737 Caramba PR212 PPRS

16 Fu Ka Ching 788 Cookie PR247 BREC

17 Rachel Emmerson 609 Mr SIxpence PX064 CEEC

18 Malin Palsson 660 Harvey HR110 TPRS

19 Anais Chauvin 812 Baby Dragon C380 BREC

20 Elliott Levy 505 Blondie PX057 LWSC

21 Anson Tam 666 Trevor PX061 LWSC

22 Kate Lumsden 800 Winners Follow Me A394 BREC



Class 3 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ungraded) 

Height:  80cm (Art 274.2)  Start Time - 2:15pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E

1 Jessica Williams 781 Flash A404 BREC

2 Joyce Chow 586 Top Power M272 TPRS

3 Sheikara Whyte 791 Let's Take It Easy A140 BREC

4 Hannah Cheung 340 All Chances E241 BREC

5 Daisy Won 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS

6 Fabiola Chong 789 Je Pense V354 BREC

7 Billy Tam 811 Volitation V223 BREC

8 Kate Lumsden 800 Winners Follow Me A394 BREC

9 Simon Ho 592 Goal and Gold N229 TPRS

10 Rachel Emmerson 609 Mr SIxpence PX064 CEEC

11 Sarah Broderick 785 Dunguaire Rory HX137 LWSC

12 Lilly Hirth 746 King of Hearts HX124 CEEC

13 India Gray 515 Happy Eagle L347 LWSC

14 Morgan Wilmer 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC

15 Matthew Wong 692 Autopay A027 TPRS

16 Oskar Boekhorst 647 Queen of Arendelle PX072 CEEC

17 Malin Palsson 660 Harvey HR110 TPRS

18 Anita Qian 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

19 Pip Fox 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

20 Anais Chauvin 654 Cape the Faith V349 BREC

21 Momo Lam 586 Top Power M272 TPRS



Class 4 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Graded) 

Height:  90cm (Art 274.2)  Start Time - 3:25pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E

1 Anais Chauvin 654 Cape the Faith V349 BREC

2 Jessica Williams 781 Flash A404 BREC

3 Daisy Won 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS

4 India Gray 515 Happy Eagle L347 LWSC

5 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC

6 Morgan Wilmer 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC

7 Jemma Rogers 780 Winner St Paul’s T027 BREC

8 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

9 Billy Tam 811 Volitation V223 BREC

10 Sophie Bater 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

11 Anita Qian 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

12 Eva Morton 752 Joyful Park S382 BREC

13 Oskar Boekhorst 647 Queen of Arendelle PX072 CEEC

14 Anais Chauvin 675 Good View Delights T166 BREC

Class 5 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  100cm (Art 238.1.2)  Start Time - 4:20pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault

J/O

Jump Fault

J/O

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

1 Anais Chauvin 675 Good View Delights T166 BREC

2 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC

3 Bryan Lam 794 Amy Lee HR124 BREC

4 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

5 Jemma Rogers 753 Sexy Junior HX122 BREC

6 Sophie Bater 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

7 Michelle Li 280 Quick money J246 TPRS

8 Luci Friend 608 Sirocco Too S036 LWSC



Class 6 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  110cm (Art 238.1.2) Start Time - 4:50pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault

J/O

Jump Fault

J/O

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

1 Aden Yeung 790 Milton HR119 BREC

2 Jemma Rogers 753 Sexy Junior HX122 PPRS

3 Katherine Law 779  nm HX131 BREC

4 Luci Friend 608 Sirocco Too S036 LWSC

5 Bryan Lam 794 Amy Lee HR124 BREC

6 Eva Morton 665 Amie HR120 BREC

7 Vincent Capol 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

Class 7 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Graded)

Height:  120cm (Art 238.1.2)

This class has been cancelled



Date:  SUN 7th Nov 2021

Venue: Competition Paddock

Class 8 - Clear Round Jumping (Ungraded)

Height:  50 to 60cm  Start Time - 9:30am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault Time Taken Clear

L/E

1 Carrie Wang 545 Daisy PX060 LWSC

2 Jeffrey Wong 307 Topper PX034 LWSC

3 Tony Wong 803 Good Friends Magic N445 BREC

4 Sophie Ulfeng 609 Mr SIxpence PX064 CEEC

5 Natalie Walker 813 Break Record C168 BREC

6 Martin Leong 805 Otouto V074 BREC

7 Emma Aaten 755 Dora the Explorer PX077 CEEC

8 Emily Chow 683 Pippa PR254 BREC

9 Anise Walker 737 Caramba PR212 PPRS

10 Furla Ng 545 Daisy PX060 LWSC

11 Selene Mou 307 Topper PX034 LWSC

BREC Jumping Show

6th & 7th Novemer 2021



Class 9 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ungraded) 

Height:  70cm (Art 274.2) Start Time - 10:25am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E

1 Martin Leong 805 Otouto V074 BREC

2 Furla Ng 545 Daisy PX060 LWSC

3 Selene Mou 307 Topper PX034 LWSC

4 Malin Palsson 660 Harvey HR110 TPRS

5 Sharlen Daveau 746 King of Hearts HX124 CEEC

6 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 PPRS

7 Sophie Ulfeng 609 Mr SIxpence PX064 CEEC

8 Fenella Millen 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC

9 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX67 LWSC

10 Martin Leong 803 Good Friends Magic N445 BREC

11 Sarah Ann Fung 562 Jasmine HR109 BREC

12 Pip Fox 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

13 Anise Walker 737 Caramba PR212 PPRS

14 Angel Chen 749 Le Pegase T280 LWSC

15 Heather Lam 736 Socks PR184 PPRS

16 Bernice Shang 592 Goal and Gold N229 TPRS

17 Emma Aaten 755 Dora the Explorer PX077 CEEC

18 Carrie Wang 545 Daisy PX060 LWSC

19 Jeffrey Wong 307 Topper PX034 LWSC

20 Martin Leong 771 Sky Melody B218 BREC



Class 10 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Ungraded) 

Height:  80cm (Art 274.2) Start Time - 11:20am

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

1 Martin Leong 771 Sky Melody B218 BREC

2 Angel Chen 749 Le Pegase T280 LWSC

3 Oskar Boekhorst 647 Queen of Arendelle PX072 CEEC

4 Hannah Cheung 340 All Chances E241 BREC

5 Bernice Shang 592 Goal and Gold N229 TPRS

6 Denise Yung 731 Holsteins Darwin PR221 PPRS

7 Daisy Won 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS

8 Evie Sum 636 Stunning Madam PX67 LWSC

9 Fabiola Chong 789 Je Pense V354 BREC

10 Fenella Millen 483 Jacob PX058 LWSC

11 Sarah Ann Fung 562 Jasmine HR109 BREC

12 Heather Lam 736 Socks PR184 PPRS

13 Joyce Chow 586 Top Power M272 TPRS

14 Kate Lumsden 800 Winners follow me A394 BREC

15 Pip Fox 757 Ace of Diamonds PX076 CEEC

16 Malin Palsson 660 Harvey HR110 TPRS

17 Anita Qian 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

18 Morgan Wilmer 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC

19 Sharlen Daveau 746 King of Hearts HX124 CEEC

20 Sheikara Whyte 791 Let's Take It Easy A140 BREC

Class 11 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  90cm (Art 238.1.2) Start Time - 2:15pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

Time Taken

(2nd Phase) Award

L/E Elise McAuley 692 Autopay A027 TPRS

1 Eva Morton 752 Joyful Park S382 BREC

2 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

3 Beverly Millard 756 Strathspey A271 BREC

4 Oskar Boekhorst 647 Queen of Arendelle PX072 CEEC

5 Morgan Wilmer 523 Starlit Warrior M162 CEEC

6 Gary Johnston 725 King Kanaloa B202 LWSC

7 Sophie Bater 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

8 Daisy Won 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS

9 Anita Qian 688 Rock Emperor HX125 LWSC

10 Fabiola Chong 566 Telecom Supremo M328 BREC



Class 12 - Jumping with Two Phases - Special (Graded) 

Height:  100cm (Art 274.2) Start Time - 3:05pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault

J/O

Jump Fault

J/O

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

1 Sophie Bater 783 Over And Out HX130 LWSC

2 Charmaine Ip 644 Hope PX069 LWSC

Class 13 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  110cm (Art 238.1.2) Start Time - 3:35pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault

J/O

Jump Fault

J/O

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

1 Aden Yeung 790 Milton HR119 BREC

2 Katherine Law 779 Podges Dream HX131 BREC

3 Michelle Li 280 Quick money J246 TPRS

4 Bryan Lam 794 Amy Lee HR124 BREC

5 Christian Allderidge 787 Puccini HX138 LWSC

6 Vincent Capol 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

7 Eva Morton 665 Amie HR120 BREC

Class 14 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Graded) 

Height:  120cm (Art 238.1.2) Start Time - 4:10pm

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump 

Fault

J/O

Jump Fault

J/O

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

1 Vincent Capol 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC

2 Eva Morton 665 Amie HR120 BREC

3 Aden Yeung 790 Milton HR119 BREC

4 Katherine Law 779 Podges Dream HX131 BREC


